
Slno Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip Evening Trip

1 PULIMCHUVADU 1 7.05 3.45

2 ARATTUKULAM 2 7.10 3.48

3 AIYYAR KULANGARA 3 7.10 3.50

4 KAVARAPADI 4 7.13 3.52

5 MURIANKULANGARA 5 7.15 3.54

6 KIZHAKENADA 6 7.18 3.56

7 THEKKENADA 7 7.19 3.58

8 THOTTUVAKKOM 8 7.20 4.01

9 ASHRAMAM SCHOOL 9 7.22 4.04

10 KACHERIKAVALA 10 7.23 4.06

11 PADINJARENADA 11 7.24 4.07

12 BUS STAND VAIKKOM 12 7.25 4.09

13 KOCHU KAVALA 13 7.26 4.12

14 ERANAKULAM KAVALA 14 7.27 4.14

15 CHALAPARAMBU 15 7.30 3.42

16 VALLAKOM SUB STATION 16 7.32 3.37

17 VALLAKOM CHURCH 17 7.33 3.35

SCHOOL 8.10 3.15

Driver

SALI

9656912361

BUS No. 19 - Vaikom 

BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

Helper

REJI

9497665348


